
Brass FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108252

Brass GHT Adapters

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Female GHT Swivels x Male NPTF
Female x Male

GHT x 1/4" NPTF
GHT x 3/8" NPTF
GHT x 1/2" NPTF
GHT x 3/4" NPTF

Part #

504-1204
504-1206
504-1208
504-1212

Price/E

$7.15
7.15
7.35
8.80

Pkg Qty

25
25
25
25

Female Swivels
Female x Female

GHT x 1/2" NPTF
GHT x 3/4" NPTF

Part #

BAS974
BAS976

Price/E

$7.10
8.60

Pkg Qty

25
100

Female Swivel
Female x Female

GHT x GHT

Part #

BA977

Price/E

$7.90

Pkg Qty

100

Male GHT x Female NPTF
Male x Female

GHT x 1/4" NPTF
GHT x 3/8" NPTF
GHT x 1/2" NPTF
GHT x 3/4" NPTF
GHT x 1" NPTF

Part #

507-1204
507-1206
BA794
BA796
FM1076

Price/E

$3.20
3.75
4.45
6.00

25.20

Pkg Qty

25
25
50

100
100

BA971
BA972
BA973
BA974
BA976

Female x Female

GHT x 1/8" NPTF
GHT x 1/4" NPTF
GHT x 3/8" NPTF
GHT x 1/2" NPTF
GHT x 3/4" NPTF

Part # Price/E

$5.55
6.00
6.05
7.05
7.45

Pkg Qty

25
25
25
25
25

Rigid Female GHT x Female NPTF

Garden Hose Cap

Female

GHT

Part #

GHC7

Price/E

$3.50

Pkg Qty

50

BMA973
BMA974
BMA976
FM7610T

Female GHT x Male NPTF
Female x Male

GHT x 3/8" NPTF
GHT x 1/2" NPTF
GHT x 3/4" NPTF
GHT x 1" NPTF

Part # Price/E

$5.30
6.50
7.65

24.45

Pkg Qty

25
25
25

100

Male GHT x NPTF Adapter

Male x Male

GHT x 3/8" NPTF
GHT x 1/2" NPTF
GHT x 3/4" NPTF

Part #

BA73
BA74
BA776 *

Price/E

$4.60
4.65
5.10

Pkg Qty

25
25
25

* BA776 also has 1/2" female NPT on I.D. of 3/4" male NPT side

Threaded Male

Male x Male

GHT x GHT
1" NPSH x GHT

Part #

BA777
509-1612

Price/E

$4.45
8.95

Pkg Qty

100
100

pages237-253.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:07 AM252


