

Brass GHT Adapters





Female x Female	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT x GHT	BA977	\$7.90	100



Female Swivels

Female x Female	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT x 1/2" NPTF	BAS974	\$7.10	25
GHT x 3/4" NPTF	BAS976	8.60	100



Male GHT x Female NPTF

Male x Female	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT x 1/4" NPTF	507-1204	\$3.20	25
GHT x 3/8" NPTF	507-1206	3.75	25
GHT x 1/2" NPTF	BA794	4.45	50
GHT x 3/4" NPTF	BA796	6.00	100
GHT x 1" NPTF	FM1076	25.20	100



Rigid Female GHT x Female NPTF

Female x Female	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT x 1/8" NPTF	BA971	\$5.55	25
GHT x 1/4" NPTF	BA972	6.00	25
GHT x 3/8" NPTF	BA973	6.05	25
GHT x 1/2" NPTF	BA974	7.05	25
GHT x 3/4" NPTF	BA976	7.45	25



Garden Hose Cap

Female	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT	GHC7	\$3.50	50



Threaded Male

Male x Male	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT x GHT	BA777	\$4.45	100
1" NPSH x GHT	509-1612	8.95	100



Male GHT x NPTF Adapter

Male x Male	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT x 3/8" NPTF	BA73	\$4.60	25
GHT x 1/2" NPTF	BA74	4.65	25
GHT x 3/4" NPTF	BA776 *	5.10	25

^{*}BA776 also has 1/2" female NPT on I.D. of 3/4" male NPT side



Female GHT x Male NPTF

Female x Male	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT x 3/8" NPTF	BMA973	\$5.30	25
GHT x 1/2" NPTF	BMA974	6.50	25
GHT x 3/4" NPTF	BMA976	7.65	25
GHT x 1" NPTF	FM7610T	24.45	100



Female GHT Swivels x Male NPTF

Female x Male	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
GHT x 1/4" NPTF	504-1204	\$7.15	25
GHT x 3/8" NPTF	504-1206	7.15	25
GHT x 1/2" NPTF	504-1208	7.35	25
GHT x 3/4" NPTF	504-1212	8.80	25

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

252 DPL108



